

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....of 2014 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 105 OF 2014

BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief,extension of time)

WITH

IA No.....of 2014 IN WRIT PETITION(CIVIL) NO(s). 104 OF 2014

Date: 16/05/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
(VACATION BENCH)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury ,Adv
Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv
Mr. Vivek Singh ,Adv
Mr. T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas ,AdvUPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on Monday, the 19th May,
2014.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar