

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. 7/2014 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 105/2014
 BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS Respondent(s)

(for seeking modification of court's order dated
 26.3.2014, 6.5.2014 and 3.7.2014 and office report)

Date : 17/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing
 today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
 Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
 Mr. Harish Raichura, Adv.
 Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
 Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pinki Anand, ASG
 Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
 Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
 Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
 Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
 Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
 Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
 Deepak Mansukhani
 Date: 2014.11.17
 17:23:32 IST

Reason:

Mr. Swetketu Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Uttam D, Adv.
 Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Issue notice in IA.
List the matter on Monday, the 24th November, 2014.
In the meantime, reply to IA be filed.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER