

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.1/2015 IN CONMT.PET.(C) No. 83/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GENERATION COMPANY LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVINDER SINGH GUJRAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.NO.1/2015 IN CONMT.PET.(C) No.59/2015 In W.P.(C) No.105/2014

I.A.NO.1/2015 IN CONMT.PET.(C) No.60/2015 In W.P.(C) No.105/2014

I.A.NO.1/2015 IN CONMT.PET.(C) No.84/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014

Date : 11/05/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications tomorrow on Thursday, 12th May,
2016 before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master